SDA Compact Cylinder
IWA Industrial Co ., Limited                          www.iwaindustrial.com
SDA
订购码 Ordering Code
20 30 5 S B
Series Code:
SDA: Double Action Type
SSA: Single Action Extrusion Type
STA: Single Action Drawing-In Type
SDAD: Double-Shaft Double Action Type
SDAJ: Double-Shaft And Adjustable Stroke
Type
Cylinder bore:
12~100mm
Stroke: Adjust Stroke:
5:5mm
15:15mm
25:25mm
Magnet Code:
Blank: Without Magnet
S: With Magnet
Cog Type:
Blank: Inner Thread
B: Outer Thread
N: No Thread
规格 Specification
x